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14 

17 

15 

15 

16 

18 

20 

20 

10 

11 

19 

20 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 



CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

BM 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

8121BI9043 

8121BI9044 

|8121B|9045 
8121BI9046 

|812|B|9047 

8121BI9048 
8121BI9049 

|812|B|9050 
8121BI9052 
8121B19053 

8121B19055 

8121BI9056 

8121BI9057 

8121B19058 

8121B19060 

8121BI9061 

812|B19064 

8121BI19065 

8121B19066 

8121B19068 

|8121B19069 
8121B19071 

8121B19072 

8121B19073 
8121B19074 

8121B19076 

8121B19077 

8121B19079 

8121B19080 
|8121BI19081 

8121BI9084 

|8121B19085 
8121B19086 

8121B19087 

8121B19088 

8121B19089 
8121B19090 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 

20 

20 

16 

11 

10 

12 

14 

20 

16 

12 

14 

20 

20 

20 

18 

20 

1 

19 

19 

20 

18 

14 

20 

20 

18 

18 

20 

17 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

14 

10 

Examiner's Signature 



SIXTHSEM 2022 (MARK FOIL) COURSE SOBJECT PAPER Exam. ROLL |CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

21B- SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE 

|CORE 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

|ECO 

Date: 

|EDN 
EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

JEDN 

Date: 

ENG 

ENG 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

XIII 

ENG 

XI 

XII 

XI 

XIII 

XI 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XII 

|XI 

|XI 

XI1 

XI 

XIII 

XII 

|XIII 

XIII 

XII 

|XI| 
|XII 
|XI 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XIII 
XIII 

|XII 

XII 

XIII 

0321BI9001 

|XIl 

0321BI9002 
|0321BI9003 
0321BI9004 
032TB19006 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

0321BI9007 
032TB|9008 
0321BI9009 
0321BI9010 
|0321BI9011 

0421BI9001 
0421B19002 
042|BI9003 
0421B19005 

|0421B19007 
0421B19008 
0421B19009 
0421B19010 
0421B19011 

0421B19012 

|0421B19013 
0421B19014 

J0421B19015 
|0421B19016 

0521B19001 
|0521BI9002 
0521B19003 
0s21B19004 

0521B19005 
0521BI9006 
0521B19009 
J0S21B19010 

|0521B19013 
0521B19014 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

MARKS SUBJECT MARK 

16 

18 

19 

19 
17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

13 

12 

13 

11 

11 

12 

13 

11 

12 

13 

13 

11 

13 

18 

13 

18 

18 

17 

18 

12 

18 

16| 

CHANGED 

18| 

Prín�iat 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 



lcORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

JCORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

Date: 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

Date: 

ODIA 
ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

lODIA 

|XIII 

ODIA 

X| 

X 

X) 

XI 

X 

XW 

|X 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XI 

X 

X 

X 

XI 

XI 
X 

XIII 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

XI 

|XII 

XII 

XII 

|XIII 
XII 

XIII 

XII 

|XI 
XIlI 

XlI 

XII 

XI 

XIII 

XI 

XII 

|XI 
XII 

|XIII 
XIII 

XII 
XIII 

XI 

0821B19001| 
O821B19002 
0821B19003 

082TB19004 

O82TBI9005 
O821B19006 

|O821B19007 

|O821BI9008 
O82TB1901| 

|0821B19012 
0821B19013 
0821B19014 

0821B19015 
0821B19016 
0821 B19017 
O821BI9019 

|0821BI9020 

0821B1902| 

0821 BI9022 
0821BI9023 

0821 BI9024 

1121B19001 

1121B19002 

1121B19003 
1121B19004 

1121B19005 

1121B19006 
1121B19007 

121B19008 

|1121B19009 
|1121B19010 
I121B19012 

121B19013 

1121B19014 
1121B19016 

1121B19017 
1121B19018 
|121B19019 

121B19020 
1121B1902 1 
112IB19022 
1121B19023 
121B19024 

16 

15 

17 

17 

14 

17 

16 

15 

18 

15 

18 

16 

16 

17 

18 

17 

18 

18 

17 

16 

16 

17 

18 

15 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

17 

17 

17 

18 

16 

16 

16 

18 

17 

15 

17 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 



CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

JcORE 
CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

ODIA 

CORE 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 
ODIA 

Date: 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

CORE |PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

XI 

PsC 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XIl 
XII 

XI 
XIII 

|XII 

XIII 
XI 

XI 

XII 

XI 

X 

XIII 
XII 

|XIl 

XI 

XI 

|XII 

|XII 
XilI 
XI 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XII 

|XII 
XII 

XII 

XIII 
XI 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

XII 

1121B19025 

|XII 

|121B19026 
|121B19027 
1121B19028 

|12TB19029 
112IB1903 | 

1121B19036 

1121B19038 

1121B19039 

|12IB19040 

1121B19041 

121B19042 

112IB19043 
1121B19044 

1421B19001 

1421B19002 
1421B19003 

|1421B19004 
1421B19005 
1421B19006 

1421B19007 

1421B19008 

1421B19009 

1421B19010 

1421B19011 
1421B19014 

1421B19015 
1421B19016 
1421B19017 

1421B19018 

1421B19019 

1421BI9021 

1421B19022 
1421B19023 

1421B19024 

1421B19025 

1421B19026 
1421B19027 

1421B19028 
1421B19029 
1421B19030 

1421B19031 
1421B19032 
1421B19033 

|1421B19034 

17 

17 

18 

16 

16 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17| 
17 

16| 
16 

16 

16 

16 

16| 
15 

17 

15 

15 

16 

15 

13 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

16 

17 

14 

15 

16 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

16| 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 



CORE 

JCORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

cORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 
CORE 
lCORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
cORE 
lCORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

Date: 

|SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

|SANS 

|SANS 
|SANS 
SANS 

SANS 
SANS 
SANS 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

SANS 

SANS 
SANS 
SANS 

SANS 
SANS 

SANS 

Date: 

BOT 
BOT 

BOT 

BOT 
BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

|XII 

X 

|X 

|XI 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

|XII 

XII 

|XIl 

XIII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XIl 

|XII 

XIl 

XIll 

XII 

XIll 

|XIl 

XIII 

XIl 

XIII 

XIII 

XII 

XI 

XI 

|XIl 

|XIll 
XIll 

XI 

XIIl 

XII 

Xil 

XIII 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

1421B19035 
1421B19036 

142IB19037 

1421B19038 

1421B19039 

1421B19040 

172IB19001 

1721B19002 

1721B19003 

1721B19004 

1721B19005 

1721BI9006 
1721B19007 

1721B19008 

1721B19009 
1721B19010 

1721B19011 

1721B19013 

1721B19014 

1721B19015 
1721B19016 
1721BI9017 

|1721BI9018 

1721B19019 
1721B19021 

I5221 B19001 
5221B19002 

5221 B19003 
522 1 BI9004 

|5221 B19005 
5221 BI9006 

|522I BI9007 
|522 1B19008 
5221 B19009 
5221B19010 

I5221B19011 
5221B19012 
5221B19013 

5221 B19014 

5221B19015 

1 

14 

4 

14 

14 

19 

19 

14 

15 

15 

15 

18 

14 

14 

14 

14 

18 

14 

18 

14 

18 

18 

20 

18 

1 

18 

19 

19 

18 

19 

15 

16 

16 

15 

16 

18| 

14| 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 



CORE 

cORE 
|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

BOT 

Date: 
Full Signature of the Examiner 

CHE 
|CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

Date: 

MATH 
MATH 

|MATH 

MATH 
MATH 

MATH 
MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

Date: 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

|PHY 

|PHY 
PHY 

XI 

Date: 

|ZO0 

XII 

ZOO 

|XII 

ZO0 

XII 
XII 

XII 

XIII 
XII 

XIII 

XIlI 

XI 

XIII 

XII 

|XI 
XIII 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

XI 

XII 

XII 

XII 

XIl 

XII 

XIII 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

XIII 

XI 

522I B19016 

|XI 

5321 B19001 
|5321B19003 

XIII 

5321B19004 
|5321B19005 
|5321 B19006 

5621 B19002 
5621 B19003 

5621 B19004 
5621B19005 

5621B19006 

5621 B19007 
5621B19008 

5621 B19009 
5621 BI9010 

5621 BI19011 
|5621 BI9012 
5621 B19013 
5621 B19014 

|S621B19015 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

5721 BI9001 

5721BI9002 

5721 B19003 
|5721BI9004 

5721 B19005 
5721B19006 
5721B19007 

5921 B19001 

|5921 B19002 
5921 B19004 

20 

20 

20 

15 

20 

14 

20 

14 

14 

20 

15 

20 

20 

20 

14 

20 

14 

20 

15 

20| 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15| 
15 

14| 

Prindipa 23 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 



ORE 

CORE 

cORE 
/CORE 

lcORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

ORE 

ORE 

zOo 
|ZOO 

ZOO 

ZOO 

ZOO 

ZOO 

|ZOO 

Date: 

|ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 
ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 
ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 
|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 
ACG 

JACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

|XIII 

ACG 

XI| 

XII 

|XII 
|XI 

XI 

XII 

|XII 
XIII 

XII 

XII 

XIII 

XII 

|XII 

XII 

XIll 

XII 

XI 

XII 

XIl 

XII 

|XII 

XII 

XII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XII 

XII 

XIlI 

XIll 
XI 

XI 
XII 

XII 
XII 

XIll 

XI 

|XII 

XII 

XIII 

|XI 

XII 

XI 

5921 B19005 
5921BI9007 
5921B|9008 
S921 BI9009 

5921B1901| 
592| BI9012 
S921 B19013 

8121B19001 
8121B19002 
8121BI9003 
8121BI9004 

8121BI9005 

8121BI19006 
8121B19008 
8121BI9009 
8121B19010 

|8121B19011 
8121B19012 
8121B19013 

8121B19014 

8121B19015 

8121BI9016 
8121B19017 

8121B19018 

8121B19020 

8121B19021 

8121B19022 

8121BI9023 

8121B19024 

8121B19025 

|8121B19026 
8121B19027 
8121B19028 

8121B19029 
|8121B19030 
8121B19032 

8121B19034 

8121B19035 

8121B19036 

8121B19037 

8121B19038 

8121B19039 

8121B19040 

8121B19041 

8121B19042 

1 

12 

15 

15 

16 

19 

12 

18 

16 

15 

15 

1 

19 

14 

16 

11 

13 

15 

17 

15 

11 

12 

11 

16 

19 

11 

18 

18 

16 

10 

10 

18 

14 

15 

18 

14 

15 

1 

15 

14 

10 

16 

15 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 



cORE 

cORE 
CORE 

|CORE 
lcORE 
CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

lCORE 

ACG 
ACG 

|ACG 
JACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 
ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 
ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

|ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

ACG 

|ACG 

|XIII 

XII 

X 

XI 

|XIlI 

XII 

|XI 

|XI 

XIII 

|XII 

|XII 
XII 

XI 

XIII 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XIII 

XII 

XII 

|XIII 
XI 

XIlI 

|XI 
XIII 

XIlI 

XIlI 

XI 

XII 

XI 

XI 

XIlI 

|XIII 

|XlI 

XIII 

XII 

8121BI9043 
|8121B19044 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 

|8121BI9045 
8121B19046 
8121BI9047 
812|BI9048 
8121B|9049 
812TB19050 
8121BI9052 
8121B|9053 
8121B19055 
8121BI9056 
8121BI9057 
812|BI19058 
8121B19060 
|8121B19061 

|8121B19064 
8121BI9065 

Prncibai) 2-2 

8121BI9066 
8121B19068 
8121B19069 

8121B19071 
8121B19072 
8121B19073 

8121Bl9074 

|8121B19076 

8121B19077 
8121Bl9079 
8121B19080 

8121B19081 

8121B19084 

8121B19085 

8121B19086 

|8121B19087 

8121B19088 

8121B19089 

|8121B19090 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

1 

14 

15 

13 

14 

15 

15 

17 

16 

17 

18 

12 

17 

19 

13 

16 

14 

15 

19 

13 

19 

15 

17 

11 

12 

16 

18 

13 

18 

15 

12 

12 

10 

17 

18| 

Examiner's Signature 



21B -SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE 
SIXTH SEM 2022 (MARK FOIL) 

OURSE SUBJECT PAPER Exam. ROLL 
321 B19001 

321B19002 
cORE 

JcORE 

GSTI 

GSTI 

XII 

|XII 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

Prinbder 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

CHANGED 
MARKS SUBJECT MARK 

12 

12 

Examiner's Signature 



CORE 

21B- SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE 

CORE 

SIXTH SEM 2022 (MARK FOIL) 
CoURSE SUBJECT PAPER Exam. ROLL MARKS SUBJECT MARK 

ACG 

|ACG 

X 

XI 
321B19001 
321B19002 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

Prineja 
Sinulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

12 

CHANGED 

13 

Examiner's Signature 



|Subject Code 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
|CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XII1-ACG 
CC-Xl-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XII|-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
|CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIlII-ACG 
CC-Xll-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
|CC-XIlII-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 

CC-XIII-ACG 
|CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIl|-ACG 
|CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XI||-ACG 
CC-XlI-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 

CC-X|-ACG 
CC-X|-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
cC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
lCC-XIll-ACG 

Subject Name 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
|CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIlII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 

|CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XII|-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
|CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 

CC-XI-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
|CC-XIl|-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 

SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE INTERNAL MARK FOIL OF UG 6TH SEMESTER -2019 Student Name 
|ABHIJIT MOHARANA 
AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 
AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 
ASHOK KUMAR KAR 
ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 
ASHOK SIAL 

AUROBINDA RANJIT 
BASANTA KUMAR LENKA 
BIBEKANANDA ROUT 
BIJAYASREE RAM 
|CHINMAYA DHAL 
CHINMAYEE AGASTI 
DEBASISH DASH 
DEEPAK LENKA 
DIBAKAR GHADAI 
DINABANDHU SAHOO 
GEETANJALI JENA 
GOPAL KRUSHNA PARIDA 
GOURAHARI BEHERA 
GOUTAM BARIK 
GOUTTAM SINGH 
GYANA RANJAN DASH 
HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO 

|HEMALATA BEHERA 
|HEMANTA KUMAR BISWAL 

HEMANTA SWAIN 
|HIMANSHU SEKHAR BEHERA 

JAGABANDHU PANDA 
JAYAPRAKASH SAHU 
JITENDRA BAL 

JYOTIRANJAN BEHERA 
JYOTIRMAYEE DAS 
KALIPADA MANDAL 
KAMAR ANJUM KHAN 
KHAGENDRA SENAPATI 
KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 
MANAS RANJAN BARIK 
MONALISHA SAHO0 
NARENDRA KUMAR PARIDA 
NIRAKAR NAYAK 
PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 

PARAMESWAR NAYAK 
|PINKI SAHA 

PITABAS BEHERA 

PITABAS SAHOO 
PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 
PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 
PRIYANKA KHILAR 

PRIYARANJAN BEHERA 
R SUNIL SAHOO 

Exam Roll No University Re Capture Capture (Abser |8121B16001 06562/2016 
|8121B16003 06564/2016 
8121B16005 06566/2016 
8121B16009 06570/2016 
8121816010 06571/2016 
8121816011 06572/2016 
8121B16012 06573/2016 
8121B16016 06577/2016 
8121B16017 06578/2016 
8121B16018 06579/2016 
8121B16020 |06582/2016 
8121816021 |06583/2016 
8121816022 |06584/2016 
8121B16023 06585/2016 
8121B16026 06588/2016 
8121B16027 06589/2016 
8121B16029 06591/2016 

8121B16044 06611/2016 
|8121B16045 06612/2016 
8121B16046 06613/2016 

|8121B16047 06614/2016 
|8121B16048 06615/2016 

20.00 
20.00 

20.00 

PriociBal.24 
Simulia Coillege, 

Markona, Balasore 

20.00 10.00 

20.00 10.00 

20.00 7.00 

20.00 16.00 

20.00| 14.00 

20.00 17.00 
8121B16032 06594/2016 20.00 
8121B16033 06595/2016 
|8121B16034 06597/2016 

|8121B16035 06598/2016 
8121B16036 06599/2016 
8121B16037 06601/2016 
8121816038 |06603/2016 
8121B16039 06604/2016 
8121B16040 06605/2016 
8121B16042 06607/2016 

20.00 

20.00| 7.00 
20.00 10.00 

20.00 9.00 
20.00 17.00 
20.00 9.00 

20.00 14.00 
20.00 10.00 

20.00 10.00 

20.00 12.00 

20.00 

20.00 
20.00 
20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

9.00 

20.00 

10.00 

20.00 
8121816050 06617/2016 20.00 
8121B16051 06618/2016 20.00 

8121816058 06626/2016 20.00 
|8121B16063 06632/2016 20.00 
8121B16064 06633/2016 20.00 
8121B16065 06634/2016 20.00 
|8121B16066 06636/2016 20.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

7.00 

13.00 

6.00 

6.00| 
17.00 

6.00 

6.00 

8.00 

15.00| 
9.00 

12.00 
12.00 

6.00 

7.00 

10.00 

6.00 

17.00 

15.00 

6.00 

6.00 
20.00 

|8121B16068 06638/2016 20.00 
|8121B16069 06639/2016 20.00 
8121B16070 06640/2016 20.00 
8121B16071 06642/2016 20.00 
8121B16072 06643/2016 20.00 
8121B16074 06646/2016 20.00 
8121816075 06647/2016 20.0QA.00| 
|8121816076 06648/2016 

7.00 

6.00 

6.00 

9.00 

6.00 

7.00 

8.00 

20.00| 10.0 

|8121B16031 06593/2016 

8121B16043 06610/2016 

|8121B16067 06637/2016 



,ITL 
rLES 

CC-XIII-ACG 

CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIlII-ACG 
|CC-XI-ACG 
|CC-XIl-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 

|CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII|-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 

CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
|CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
lCC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIlI-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIIl-ACG 
CC-X|-ACG 
|CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII|-ACG 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-fOFM 

CC-XIV.FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV.fOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC XIV-FOFM 

CC XIV-fOFM 

CC-XIVfOFM 

CC-XIll-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 

|CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XIIl-ACG 
CC-XIl|-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII|-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIl-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XI-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
|CC-XI-ACG 
CC-X-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XII-ACG 
CC-XIII-ACG 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-fOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-fFOFM 
CC-XIV FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

RABINARAYAN MUDULI 
RADHAMADHAV BEHERA 
RAJ KUMAR SAH00 

RAJARAIMOHAN BEHERA 
RAJENDRA OJHA 
RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHO0 
RENUKA PARHI 

ROHIT SAHA 

|SANJAYA BEJ 

SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 
|SASMITA OJHA 
SATYABRATA MISHRA 
SK RIYAZUDDIN 

|SOURAV SAMAL 
|SUCHITRA SAHOO 
SUNITA SAHOO 
SUVAM KUMAR SAHO0 
TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO 
|TAPAS KUMAR SENAPATI 
TRIDARSINI NAYAK 

UMESH KUMAR RANA 
GOUTAMA SAHU 
HARIHAR BEHERA 
JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA 
JAYANTI NATH 

MANOJ JENA 
|PRADEEP BEHERA 
PRANABANDHU BARIK 
RAMESH CHANDRA PATRI 
SUBHALAXMI KUANR 
SUBASHA PANIGRAHI 
UPASANA SUTAR 

ABHJIT MOHARANA 
AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 
AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 
ASHOK KUMAR KAR 
ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 
ASHOK SIAL 

AUROBINDA RANJIT 
BASAN TIA KUMAR LENKA 

BIBEKANANDA ROUT 
BJAYASREE RAM 
|CHINMAYA DHAL 

|CHINMAYEL AGASTI 
DEBASISH DASH 

DEEPAK LENKA 

DIBAKAR GHADAI 

DINABANDHU SAHOO 
GEETANJALI JENA 
GOPAL KRUSHNA PARIDA 
GOURAHARI BEHERA 

GOUTAM BARIK 

GOUTTAM SINGH 

8121B16077 06649/2016 
|8121B16078 |06650/2016 
|8121B16079 06651/2016 
8121B16080 06652/2016 

Princi 
S.mulia Colteye, 

Markona, Balasore 

8121B16081 |06653/2016 
8121B16082 
8121B16086 

|8121B16087 
8121B16089 
8121B16090 06664/2016 
8121B16093 06668/2016 
8121B16094 06669/2016 

|8121B16095 06670/2016 
8121B16097 06672/2016 
8121B16100 06677/2016 

8121B16102 06679/2016 
8121B16103 06680/2016 
8121B16104 06681/2016 

|8121B16105 06682/2016 
|8121B16106 06683/2016 
8121B16107 

|8121B16108 
|8121B16109 
|8121816110 

8121816116 06657/2016 
8121816118 06676/2016 
8121816119 06674/2016 

|8121816120 06685/2016 
8121816001 06562/2016 
8121B16003 |06564/2016 
8121816005 06566/2016 

8121B16009 06570/2016 
8121B16010 06571/2016 

8121816012 |06573/2016 
8121B16016 06577/2016 
8121816017 06578/2016 

8121816018 06579/2016 
|8121816020 06582/2016 
|8121B16021 |06583/2016 
8121816022 06584/2016 
8121B16023 06585/2016 
8121B16026 06588/2016 
8121816027 

20.00 

06654/2016 20.00 
06660/2016 
06661/2016 20.00 
06663/2016 20.00 

8121816029 
812181603 1 

8121816032 
8121816033 

06589/2016 
06591/2016 

20.00 

06593/2016 

20.00 

06594/2016 

20.00 

6.00 

20.00 6.00 

20.00 11.00 

20.00 6.00 

20.00 12.00 

20.00 7.00 

20.00 15.00 

20.00 7.00 

20.00 13.00 

|06684/2016 20.00 
06596/2016 20.00 
06600/2016 
06608/2016 

8121B16111 06609/2016 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 16.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 14.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 17.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 14.00 

20.00 

20.00 14.00 

20.00 
20.00 

20.00 
20.00 

20.00 
20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

12.00 

20.00 

06595/2016 
|8121816034 06597/2016 20 00 

15.00 

20.00 

6.00 

6.00 

10.00 

6.00 

14.00 

6.00 

6.00 

8.00 

7.00 

10.00 

7.00 

8.00 

7.00 

6.00 

7.00 
8.00 

9.00 

8.00 

12.00 

14.00 

11.00 

9.00 

12.00 

8.00 

16.00 

7.00 

11.00 

16.00 

8.00 

10.00 

7.00 

11.00 

12.00 

16.00 

9.00 

800 

7 00 

8121B16011 |06572/2016 

8121B16113 06628/2016 
8121B16114 06641/2016 
8121816115 06645/2016 



CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

|CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
|CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

GYANA RANJAN DASH 
|HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO 
HEMALATA BEHERA 

|HEMANTA KUMAR BISWAL 
HEMANTA SWAIN 
HIMANSHU SEKHAR BEHERA 

|JAGABANDHU PANDA 
JAYAPRAKASH SAHU 
JITENDRA BAL 
JYOTIRANJAN BEHERA 
JYOTIRMAYEE DAS 
KALIPADA MANDAL 
KAMAR ANJUM KHAN 
KHAGENDRA SENAPATI 
KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 
MANAS RANJAN BARIK 

|MONALISHA SAHOO 
|NARENDRA KUMAR PARIDA 
|NIRAKAR NAYAK 
|PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 
PARAMESWAR NAYAK 
PINKI SAHA 

PITABAS BEHERA 
PITABAS SAHO0 
PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 
PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 
PRIYANKA KHILAR 

PRIYARANJAN BEHERA 
RSUNIL SAHOO 
RABINARAYAN MUDULI 
RADHAMADHAV BEHERA 
RAJ KUMAR SAHOO 

RAJARAIMOHAN BEHERA 
RAJENDRA OJHA 
RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHOO 
RENUKA PARHI 

ROHIT SAHA 

SANJAYA BEJ 

SANJAYA KUMAR SAHO0 
SASMITA OJHA 

SATYABRATA MISHRA 
SK RIYAZUDDIN 

SOURAV SAMAL 
|SUCHITRA SAHO0 
|SUNITA SAHOO 
SUVAM KUMAR SAHOO 
TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO 
TAPAS KUMAR SENAPATI 

TRIDARSINI NAYAK 
UMESH KUMAR RANA 

GOUTAMA SAHU 
HARIHAR BEHERA 

JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA . 

|8121B16035 06598/2016 
8121B16036 06599/2016 
|8121B16037 06601/2 016 
8121B16038 06603/2016 
8121B16039 |06604/2016 

|8121B16042 06607/2016 
|8121B16043 
8121B16044 
8121B16045 06612/2016 

|8121B16046 06613/2016 
8121B16047 06614/2016 
8121B16048 

|8121B16050 
8121B16051 06618/2016 

8121B16068 
8121B16069 
8121B16070 
8121B16071 
|8121B16072 

|06610/2016 20.00 
06611/2016 20.00 

8121816058 06626/2016 20.00 
|8121B16063 06632/2016 20.00 
|8121B16064 06633/2016 
8121B16065 06634/2016 
8121B16066 06636/2016 

06637/2016 

8121B16110 

20.00| 7.00 
20.00 10.00 

20.00 7.00 

06638/2016 

Prircipd24 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

20.00 12.00 

20.00 19.00 

|06639/2016 

20.00 

06615/2016 20.00 
06617/2016 

06640/2016 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 
20.00 14.00 

20.00 

20.00 14.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

06643/2016 20.00 
8121B16074 06646/2016 20.00 
8121B16075 06647/2016 

|8121B16076 06648/2016 
8121B16077 06649/2016 

8121B16078 06650/2016 
8121B16079 0665 1/2016 

|8121B16080 06652/2016 
8121B16081 06653/2016 
8121B16082 06654/2016 
|8121B16086 06660/2016 
8121B16087 06661/2016 
8121B16089 06663/2016 
8121B16090 |06664/2016 

06642/2016 20.00 

20.00 

20.00 16.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

|8121B16094 |06669/2016 20.00 

20.00 12.00 

20.00 

8121B16095 |06670/2016 20.00 

8121B16097 06672/2016 20.00 
8121B16100 06677/2016 20.00 
8121816102 06679/2016 20.00 
8121B16103 06680/2016 20.00 
8121B16104 06681/2016 
8121816105 06682/2016 

|8121B16106 |06683/2016 

15.00 
12.00 
10.00 

8.00 

8.00 

06596/2016 20.00 
06600/2016 20.00 

7.00 

8.00 

12.00 

7.00 

17.00 

7.00 

9.00 

9.00 

7.00 

12.00 

8.00 

16.00 

15.00 

15.00 

10.00 

15.00 

7.00 

9.00 

12.00 

10.00 

13.00 

16.00 

8.00 

8.00 
9.00 

15.00 

8.00 

7.00 

14.00 

12.00 

13.00 

20.00 10.00 

20.00 16.00 
8121B16107 06684/2016 20.00 
8121B16108 
8121B16109 

9.00 

20.00 11.00 

9.00 

10.00 

17.00 

06608/2016 20.00 12.00 

8121B16040 06605/2016 

|8121B16067 

8121B16093 06668/2016 



CC-XIV-FOFM 

lcC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

JDSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-fMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

oSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
OSE-3-fMOP 

DSE-3 fMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE3-fMOP 
DSE-3 FMOP 

DSE-3 fMOP 
DSE 3FMOP 

DSE 3 FMOP 
DSE 3 MOP 

DSE 3 IMOP 
DSE 3 MOP 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 
CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 

CC-XIV-FOFM 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
|oSE-3-FMOP 
OSE-3-FfMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

oSE-3FMOP 

DSE-3 fMOP 

OSE 3 FtMOP 

|OSE3FMOP 

|OSE-3 MOP 

OSE-3-F MOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3- MOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
oSE-3-FMOP 
DSE- 3-FMOP 

|SE3 EMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE 3 FMOP 

JAYANTI NATH 
MANOJ JENA 
PRADEEP BEHERA 

PRANABANDHU BARIK 
RAMESH CHANDRA PATRI 

|SUBHALAXMI KUANR 
SUBASHA PANIGRAHI 

|UPASANA SUTAR 
ABHIJIT MOHARANA 

AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 

AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 

ASHOK KUMAR KAR 
|ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 

ASHOK SIAL 

AUROBINDA RANJIT 
BASANTA KUMAR LENKA 
BIBEKANANDA ROUT 

BIJAYASREE RAM 

CHINMAYA DHAL 

CHINMAYEE AGASTI 

DEBASISH DASH 

DEEPAK LENKA 

DIBAKAR GHADAI 

DINABANDHU SAHOO 
|GEETANJALI JENA 
GOPAL KRUSHNA PARIDA 

|GOURAHARI BEHERA 
GOUTAM BARIX 

GOUTTAM SINGH 
GYANA RANJAN DASH 

HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO 
HEMALATA BEHERA 

HEMANTA KUMAR BISWA 
HEMANIA SWAIN 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR BEHE RA 
|AGABANDHU PANDA 
JAYAPRAKASH SAHU 

TENDRA BAL 
uvOiANJAN BEHEA 

oDRMAY|I AS 
KALIPADA MANDAL 

KAMAH ANJUM KMAN 

KHAGENDRA SENAPA1I 
KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 
MANAS RANJAN BARIK 

MONALISHA SAHOO 
NARENDRA KUMAR PARIDA 
|NIRAKAR NAYAK 

PANKA KUMAR DAS 
PARAMESWAR NAYAK 
PINKI SAHA 

PITABAS BEHERA 

PITABAS SAHO0 

8121B16111 06609/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121B16113 06628/2016 20.00 16.00 

8.00 

8121816115 |06645/2016 20.00 12.00 

8121B16116 06657/2016 20.00 12.00 

8121B16118 06676/2016 20.00 10.00 
8121B16119 06674/2016 20.00 8.00 
8121B16120 06685/2016 20.00 17.00 

|8121B16001 |06562/2016 20.00 14.00 

8121B16003 06564/2016 20.00 16.00 

8121816005 |06566/2016 20.00 17.00 

|8121B16009 06570/2016 20.00 16.00 

8121B16010 06571/2016 20.00 16.00 

8121B16011 |06572/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121816012 06573/2016 20.00 18.00 

8121B16016 06577/2016 20.00 14.00 

06578/2016 20.00 15.00 

8121816018 06579/2016 20.00 14.00 

8121B16020 06582/2016 20.00 18.00 

8121816021 06583/2016 20.00 18.00 
|8121B16022 06584/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121B16023 06585/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121816026 06588/2016 20.00 14.00 
8121816027 06589/2016 20.00 14.00 
8121B16029 06591/2016 20.00 18.00 

8121816031 06593/2016 20.00 18.00 

|8121816032 06594/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816033 |06595/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121816034 06597/2016 20.00 16.00 
8121B16035 |06598/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816036 |06599/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121B16037 |06601/2016 20.00 12.00 

8121B16017 

06611/2016 
8121616045 06612/20 16 
|8121B16044 

8121816046 06613/2O16 

Principat4 
Simul.a College, 

Markona, Balasore 

20.00 17.00 

20,00 17.00| 

20.00 17.00 

20.00 17.00 
|8121B16047 |06614/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816048 06615/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121016050 06617/2016 20.00 16.00 
8121816051 06618/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816058 06626/2016 20.00 16.00 
8121616063 06632/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121B16064 06633/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121B16067 06637/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816068 06638/2016 20.00 
8121816069 06639/2016 20 00 
8121816070 06640/2016 20.00 

9.00 

16 00 

16 00 

|8121B16114 06641/2016 20.00 

8121B16038 06603/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121016039 06604/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121B16040 06605/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121816042 06607/2016 20.00 18.00 
8121816043 06610/2016 

|8121816065 |06634/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121816066 |06636/2016 20.00 16.00 



SE-3-FMOP 

oSE-3-FMOP 
pSE-3-FMOP 

pSE-3-FMOP 
JpSE-3-FMOP 
JpSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
| DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 

| DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 

| DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

|DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 
DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-3-FMOP 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 

PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 
PRIYANKA KHILAR 

PRIYARANJAN BEHERA 

R SUNIL SAHOO 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

RABINARAYAN MUDULI 

RADHAMADHAV BEHERA 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|RAJ KUMAR SAH00 
RAJARAIMOHAN BEHERA 

RAJENDRA OJHA 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHO0 

RENUKA PARHI 

ROHIT SAHA 
|SANJAYA BEJ 

|SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 

SASMITA OJHA 

SATYABRATA MISHRA 

SK RIYAZUDDIN 

sOURAV SAMAL 

sUCHITRA SAHO0 
SUNITA SAHOO 

SUVAM KUMAR SAHO0 

TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO 

TAPAS KUMAR SENAPATI 

TRIDARSINI NAYAK 

UMESH KUMAR RANA 

GOUTAMA SAHU 
HARIHAR BEHERA 

JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA 

JAYANTI NATH 
MANOJ JENA 

PRADEEP BEHERA 
PRANABANDHU BARIK 

RAMESH CHANDRA PATRI 

SUBHALAXMI KUANR 
|SUBASHA PANIGRAHI 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM |AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 

UPASANA SUTAR 

ABHIJIT MOHARANA 

|AJAYA KUMAR ROUT 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM |CHINMAYA DHAL 

ASHOK KUMAR KAR 

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 

ASHOK SIAL 
AUROBINDA RANJIT 

BASANTA KUMAR LENKA 
|BIBEKANANDA ROUT 

|CHINMAYEE AGASTI 
DEBASISH DASH 
DEEPAK LENKA 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DIBAKAR GHADAI 
|DINABANDHU SAHOO 

|8121B16071 06642/2016 20.00 18.00 

8121B16072 |06643/2016 20.00 17.00 

20.00 8121B16074 06646/2016 18.00 

8121B16075 06647/2016 20.00 18.00 

8121B16076 06648/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121B16077 06649/2016 20.00 16.00 

8121B16078 |06650/2016 20.00 15.00 

8121B16079 06651/2016 20.00 17.00 

8121B16080 

8121B16081 

8121B16082 

8121B16086 

|8121B16087 06661/2016 
|8121B16089 |06663/2016 

8121816095 

8121B16097 

8121B16090 06664/2016 
8121B16093 06668/2016 

06670/2016 
|06672/2016 

8121B16100 06677/2016 

8121B16104 

8121B16102 |06679/2016 

8121B16105 

06654/2016 

8121B16103 |06680/2016 

8121816106 

20.00 

06660/2016 

8121816107 

8121816021 

l06681/2016 

8121816022 

06682/2016 

06683/2016 

20.00 

06684/2016 

PriDcipa23 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

20.00 
20.00 

20.00 

20.00 12.00 
14.00 

20.00 

20.00 16.00 

17.00 

20.00 

20.00 
20.00 16.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

8121816108 20.00 06596/2016 

8121B16109 

16.00 

17.00 

20.00 17.00 

20.00 

8121816111 06609/2016 20.00 

17.00 
17.00 

14.00 

8121816023 

8121816026 06588/2016 100.00 

17.00 

17.00 

16.00 

20.00 17.00 

17.00 

12.00 

16.00 

18.00 

8121B16113 06628/2016 20.00 17.00 
8121B16114 06641/2016 20.00 16.00 
8121B16115 06645/2016 20.00 15.00 

|8121B16116 06657/2016 20.00 14.00 
8121816118 06676/2016 20.00 16.00 

8121B16119 |06674/2016 20.00 13.00 
|8121B16120 |06685/2016 20.00 18.00 

17.00 

8121B16005 06566/2016 100.00 77.00 

8121B16009 |06570/2016 100.00 84.00 

17.00 

8121B16010 06571/2016 100.00 74.00 

|8121B16011 06572/2016 100.00 74.00 
8121B16012 06573/2016 100.00 76.00 

8121B16016 |06577/2016 100.00 75.00 
8121B16017 06578/2016 100.00 82.00 

17.00 

06582/2016 100.00 74.00 
06583/2016 100.00 76.00 

|06584/2016 100.00 83.00 
06585/2016 100.00 74.00 

75.00 
8121816027 06589/2016 100.00 75.00| 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM BIJAYASREE RAM 

|06652/2016 

|8121B16094 06669/2016 

06653/2016 

20.00 06600/2016 
8121B16110 06608/2016 20.00 

8121B16001 |06562/2016 100.00 80.00 

8121B16003 06564/2016 100.00 74.00 

8121B16018 06579/2016 100.00 77.00| 
8121816020 



4-PROJ-COM 
SE-4-PROJ-COM 

OSE-4-PROJ-COM 

pSE-4-PROJ-COM 

JDSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
pSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
lpSE-4-PROJ-COM |DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM |DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
|DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM |DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

JDSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

GEETANJALI JENA 
GOPAL KRUSHNA PARIDA 

GOURAHARI BEHERA 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

GOUTAM BARIK 
GOUTTAM SINGH 
GYANA RANJAN DASH 

HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO 
HEMALATA BEHERA 

HEMANTA KUMAR BISWAL 
HEMANTA SWAIN 

|HIMANSHU SEKHAR BEHERA 
|JAGABANDHU PANDA 
|JAYAPRAKASH SAHU 

JITENDRA BAL 
UYOTIRANJAN BEHERA 

UYOTIRMAYEE DAS 

|KALIPADA MANDAL 
KAMAR ANJUM KHAN 

KHAGENDRA SENAPATI 

KRUPASINDHU SAHOO 

MANAS RANJAN BARIK 
MONALISHA SAHOO 

NARENDRA KUMAR PARIDA 

NIRAKAR NAYAK 
PANKA KUMAR DAS 

PARAMESWAR NAYAK 

PINKI SAHA 
PITABAS BEHERA 

PITABAS SAHOO 

PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 
PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 
PRIYANKA KHILAR 

|PRIYARANJAN BEHERA 
|RSUNIL SAHOO 
RABINARAYAN MUDULI 

RADHAMADHAV BEHERA 

RAJ KUMAR SAHO0 
RAJARAIMOHAN BEHERA 

RAJENDRA OJHA 

RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHO0 

RENUKA PARHI 

ROHIT SAHA 

SANJAYA BEJ 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM SK RIYAZUDDIN 

SANJAYA KUMAR SAHO0 
SASMITA OJHA 

SATYABRATA MISHRA 

|SOURAV SAMAL 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM SUNITA SAHOO 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM SUVAM KUMAR SAHOO 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM |DSE-4-PROJ-COM TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM TAPAS KUMAR SENAPATI 

SUCHITRA SAHO0 

|8121816029 06591/2016 100.00 80.00| 
8121816031 |06593/2016 100.00 88.00 
|8121816032 06594/2016 100.00 81.00 
|8121B16033 06595/2016 100.00 80.00 
|812 1B16034 06597/2016 100.00 77.00 
812 1B16035 06598/2016 100.00 78.00 

|8121B16036 06599/2016 100.00 81.00 
8121B16037 06601/2016 100.00 77.00 

|8121B16038 |06603/2016 100.00 79.00 

8121B16039 06604/2016 100.00 89.00 

8121B16040 |06605/2016 100.00 80.00 

8121B16042 06607/2016 100.00 80.00 

|8121B16043 06610/2016 100.00 77.00 

8121816044 06611/2016 100.00 73.00 

|8121816045 06612/2016 100.00 78.00 

8121B16048 06615/2016 100.00 

8121B16050 06617/2016 100.00 

812 1B16051 |06618/2016 100.00 

8121B16058 06626/2016 100.00 
8121B16063 100.00 06632/2016 

8121B16047 |06614/2016 100.00 80.00 

77.00 

78.00 

8121B16065 06634/2016 
8121B16066 

8121B16067 

|8121B16068 
|8121B16069 

06636/2016 

Prineroe 

|06637/2016 
06638/2016 

8121B16070 06640/2016 

8121B16071 06642/2016 

Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 

06639/2016 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

79.00 

100.00 

72.00 

83.00 

75.00 

70.00 

65.00 

100.00 78.00 

74.00 

100.00 78.00 

100.00 77.00 

100.00 83.00 

8121B16074 06646/2016 100.00 80.00 
|8121B16075 06647/2016 100.00 78.00 
8121B16076 06648/2016 100.00 77.00 
|8121B16077 06649/2016 100.00 80.00 
8121B16078 06650/2016 100.00 78.00 

100.00 79.00 

8121B16081 |06653/2016 100.00 78.00 

8121B16086 06660/2016 100.00 82.00 
8121B16087 |06661/2016 100.00 77.00 

8121B16089 06663/2016 100.00 76.00 
8121B16090 |06664/2016 100.00 77.00 

8121B16093 06668/2016 100.00 83.00 

8121B16094 |06669/2016 100.00 78.00 
|8121B16095 06670/2016 100.00 76.00 

8121B16097 |06672/2016 100.00 80.00 

8121B16100 06677/2016 100.00 80.00 

|8121B16102 |06679/2016 100.00 79.00 

79.00 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

8121816046 06613/2016 100.00 82.00 

8121B16064 06633/2016 

|812 1B16072 06643/2016 

8121B16079 06651/2016 100.00 77.00 

8121816080 06652/2016 100.00 79.00 

8121B16082 06654/2016 100.00 

8121B16103 |06680/2016 100.00 76.00 
8121B16104 06681/2016 100.00 76.00 
8121B16105 06682/2016 100.00 78.00| 



SE-4-PROJ-COM 
OSE-4-PROJ-COM 

pSE-4-PROJ-COM 
JpSE-4-PROJ-COM |DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

pSE-4-PROJ-COM 
JDSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 
DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM JAYANT NATH 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

TRIDARSINI NAYAK 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

UMESH KUMAR RANA 
GOUTAMA SAHU 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

HARIHAR BEHERA 

DSE-4-PROJ-COM |PRADEEP BEHERA 

JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA 

MANOJ JENA 

PRANABANDHU BARIK 
RAMESH CHANDRA PATRI 
SUBHALAXMI KUANR 
SUBASHA PANIGRAHI 
UPASANA SUTAR 

8121816106 06683/2016 100.00 78.00 
8121816107 06684/2016 100.00 73.00 
8121816108 06596/2016 100.00 74.00 
8121816109 06600/2016 100.00 86.00 

8121B16113 |06628/2016 100.00 80.00 
|8121816114 |06641/2016 100.00 74.00 
|8121B16115 06645/2016 100.00 80.00 

|8121B16116 06657/2016 100.00 79.00 

|8121B16118 06676/2016 100.00 79.00 

|8121B16119 06674/2016 100.00| 78.00 

8121816120 06685/2016 100.00| 82.00 

Pfincipál 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

|DSE-4-PROJ-COM DSE-4-PROJ-COM 

8121B161 10 06608/2016 100.00 84.00 
|8121B16111 |06609/2016 100.00 85.00 



SIXTH SEM 2022 ( MARK FOIL) CHANGED 

COURSE SUBJECT PAPER Exam, ROLL MARKS SUBJECT MARK 
SEC 

SEC 
SEC 

SEC 

21B- SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE 

SEC 

PLSD 

PLSD 

PLSD 

PLSD 

|PLSD 

|IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

121B1900| 

121B19003 

121BI9005 

12IB19006 
121B19007 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

Simulia Collegeé, 
Markona, Balasore 

alaaala 
15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Examiner's Signature 



SLXTH SEM 2022 ( MARK FOIL) 
COURSE SUBJECT PAPER Exam. ROLL 
|G.Ele 
|G.Ele 

G.Ele 

G.Ele 

21B-SIMULIA COLLEGE. MARKONA, BALASORE 

G.Ele 

ODIA 
|ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

121B19001 

121B19003 

121B19005 

121B19006 

121B19007 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

Frihipar 
Simulia College, 
Markona, Balasore 

MARKS SUBJECT MARK 
17 

17 

17 

16 

CHANGED 

16 

Examiner's Signature 



SIXTH SEM 2022 ( MARK FOIL) CHANGED 

COURSE SÜBJECT PAPERExam, ROLL MARKS SUBJECT MARK 
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SE 
osE 

DSE 
DSE 

/DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

J DSE 
DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

JDSE 

DSE 

DSE 

PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

Date: 

|SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

SANS 

SANS 

|SANS 
|SANS 
SANS 

SANS 

|SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

SANS 

Date: 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

BOT 

1421B19035 

BOT 

1421B19036 

BOT 

1421B19037 
142B19038 
1421BI9039 
1421 BI9040 

1721B19001 
1721B19002 
1721 B19003 

1721 B19004 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

1721B19005 

1721B19006 

1721 B19007 
1721B19008 

1721B19009 
1721B19010 

|1721B19011 
1721B19013 

1721B19014 
1721B19015 
1721B19016 

1721B19017 
1721B19018 

1721B19019 

|1721B1902 1 

5221B19001 
5221 B19002 
5221 B19003 

5221 B19004 

5221 B19005 
s221 Bl9006 
5221B19007 

5221B19008 
522 I BI9009 

5221 Bl9010 
5221B19011 
522 1 B19012 
5221B19013 

522 1 B19014 
|5221 B19015 

1 

1 

18 

18 

17 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

18 

15 
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17 
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15 

14 

15 
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14 

15 
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15 

14 
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18 
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DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
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DSE 

JDSE 
DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 

DSE 
|DSE 

DSE 

BOT 

Full Signature of the Examiner 
Date: 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

Date: 

MATH 

MATH 

|MATH 
|MATH 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

MATH 

Date: 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

PHY 

5221 B19016 

Date: 

ZO0 

|321 B19001 

ZOO 

5321B19003 

ZO0 

5321 B19004 
5321 B19005 

|5321B19006 

5621 B19002 
5621B19003 

|5621B19004 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

5621B19005 

5621 B19006 

5621B19007 

562| B19008 
5621B19009 

|5621B19010 

5621B19011 
5621 B19012 
5621 B19013 

5621 B19014 

5621 B19015 

572IB19001 
5721 B19002 
5721B19003 
5721 B19004 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

S721B19005 

5721 B19006 
5721 B19007 

5921 B19001 
|5921B19002 

5921 B19004 

14 

15 

15 

14 

20 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

20 

18 

20 

20 

19 
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15 

20 

15 
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/DSE 
DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

DSE 
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|DSE 
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DSE 
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DSE 
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DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

DSE 
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DSE 
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DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

DSE 

|DSE 
DSE 

DSE 
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ZOO 
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ZOO 

|ZOO 

Date: 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

Full Signature of the Examiner 

FCTP 

|FCTP 
FCTP 

FCTP 

|FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 
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FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 
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FCTP 
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FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

FCTP 

5921 B19005 

EEEEEEEEEEEE 

5921Bl9007 
5921 B19008 
5921 B19009 
5921 BI9011 
5921 BI9012 
5921 BI9013 

321B19001 

321B19002 
8121B19001 

8121B19002 

8121B19003 

8121B19004 
8121B19005 

8121B19006 

8121B19008 

|8121B19009 
|8121B19010 
8121B19011 

8121B19012 

8121B19013 

8121B19014 

8121BI9015 

8121B19016 
8121B19017 
8121B19018 
8121B19020 
8121BI9021 

8121B19022 
8121B19023 

8121B19024 
8121BI9025 

8121B19026 
8121Bl9027 

8121B19028 

8121B19029 
8121B19030 

8121B19032 
8121B19034 

8121BI9035 
8121B19036 

8121B19037 

8121B19038 

|8121B19039 
|8121B19040 

14 

15 

15 

12 

15 
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12 

17 

16 

19 

15 

15 

16 
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15 
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14 
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17 

12 

16 

18 

15 

15 
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14 

15 

14 
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15 

19 

19 

16 
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14 
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13 

14 
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10 

17 
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SIXTH SEMESTER 2021 (INTERNAL MARK) 
Exam, ROLL COURSE SUBJECT PAPER MARKS SUBJECT MARK 

0321B18001 CORE 

0321B18002 CORE 
|0321B18003 CORE 

0321B18004 CORE 
|0321B18006 CORE 
0321B18007 

21B- SIMULIA COLLEGE, MARKONA, BALASORE 

0321B18008 CORE 

0321B18011 
0321B18010 CORE 

0321B18012 

CORE 

0321B18013 CORE 

0321B18001 

0321B18014 CORE 

|0321B18002 

0321B18016 CORE 

CORE 

0321B18017 CORE 

CORE 

0321B18006 

0321B18007 

0321B18011 

Date: 

0321B18003 CORE 

CORE 

|0321B18004 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

0321B18008 CORE 
|0321B18010 CORE 

CORE 

0321B18012 CORE 
0321B18013 CORE 
0321B18014 CORE 

|0321818016 CORE 

Full Signature of Examiner 

0321B18017 CORE 

0421B18001 |CORE 
|0421B18002 CORE 
0421B18003 CORE 

0421B18004 CORE 
0421B18005 CORE 
0421B18006 CORE 

0421818007 CORE 

0421B18008 CORE 
0421B18009 |CORE 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

ECO 

JFull Signature of Examiner 
|Date: 
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ECO 

ECO 

EDN 

ECO 

EDN 

ECO 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

XIII 

|XI 

XI 
XIII 

XII 

XII 
XIII 

|XI 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

|XIII 

|XIV 

XIV 

XII 

|XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 

XIII 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

|XIII 

|XIV 

XIII 
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|XIV 
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XIII 

XIV 

XIV 
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XII 

17 

18 

10 

13 

17 

17 

18 

19 

18 

19 

14 

17 

18 

16 

17 

13 

13 

18 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

17 

18 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

18 

19 

1 

1 

18 

18 

CHANGED 

Principal 
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0421B18010 |CORE 
0421B18011 CORE 
0421B18012 CORE 

0421B18013 CORE 
0421B18014 |CORE 
0421B18015 CORE 
0421B18016 CORE 

0421B18017 

0421B18001 CORE 

0421B18003 
0421B18002 CORE 

0421B18005 
0421B18004 CORE 

0421818007 

CORE 

0421B18009 

0421B18006 CORE 

0421B18010 
0421B18011 

CORE 

0421B18008 CORE 

|0421B18014 

CORE 

CORE 

Full Signature of Examiner 
|Date: 

CORE 

CORE 

0421B18012 CORE 
CORE 

|0421B18013 CORE 

CORE 

0421818015 CORE 
0421B18016 CORE 

0421B18017 CORE 

0521B18001 CORE 
|0521B18002 CORE 

0521B18003 CORE 
0521818004 CORE 

0521B18016 

0521B18005 CORE 

0521B18006 CORE 
0521B18007 CORE 
0521B18008 CORE 
|0521B18009 CORE 
|0521B18012 CORE 

0521B18014 |CORE 
O521B18015 CORE 

EDN 

EDN 

|CORE 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

|EDN 
EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

|Full Signature of Examiner 
|Date: 
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EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

|EDN 
EDN 

EDN 

EDN 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

XIII 

XIII 

XII 

XIII 
XII 

|XIII 

|XIII 

XIII 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 
XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 
XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 

XIV 
XIV 

XII 
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XIII 
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XII 
XII 
XIII 
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XII 

|XII 

|XIII 
XII 

1 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

1: 

15 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

1 

13 

14 

13 

14 

14 

14 

19 

14 

19 

13 

19 

14 

19 

19 

14 

18 

19 

18 

18 

18 

19 

Prnciba 
Simulia College, 

Markona, Balasore 

0521B18013 CORE 



0521818017 

O52181 8001 
O521B1 8002 

Os21818004 
Os?1818004 
Os2181NO0% 

Os2181 8006 
0s2181 8007 
Os181 8008 

0s21818009 
OS21818012 
052181 8013 

O521B18014 
Os21818015 
Os2181 8016 

0521818017 

0821B18003 
082 1B18004 

0821B18005 
0821B18006 

0821B18007 

CORE 

0821B18009 

|Full Signature of{amnet 
Date 

jCORE 
CORE 

CORI 

CORE 

CORL 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

0821B18001 CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

| Date: 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

0821B18008 CORE 
CORE 

0821B18010 CORE 
0821818011 CORE 
J0821B18012 CORE 
0821B18013 CORE 
|0821B18014 |CORE 
|0821B18015 CORE 

Full Signature of Examiner 

0821B18016 CORE 
|0821B18017 CORE 
|0821B18019 CORE 
0821B18020 CORE 
|0821B18021 CORE 

ENG 

0821B18022 CORE 
0821B18023 CORE 

0821B18024 CORE 
0821B18025 CORE 

NG 

NG 

JNG 
|NG 

NG 

|NG 
ENG 

|ENG 

|ENG 
ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

|HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

|HIST 
HIST 

|HIST 
HIST 

HIST 

IV 

XIV 

AIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XII 

XIII 
XIII 

XII 

|XIII 
|XIII 

XIII 

|XIII 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XII 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

ABS 

19 

19 

19 

19 
19 

18 

18 

19 

19 

18 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

19 

18 

17 

19 

18 

18 

18 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

19 
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|0821B18002 CORE 



0821B18026 

0821B18002 
0821B18003 

0821B18001 |CORE 

0821B18007 

0821B18004 CORE 

0821B18009 

0821B18005 CORE 

0821B18006 CORE 

0821B18011 
0821B18012 
0821B18013 

0821B18008 CORE 

0821B18015 

0821B18016 

0821B18010 CORE 

0821B18017 

CORE 

0821B18023 

0821B18024 

Full Signature of Examiner 
|Date: 

0821B18014 CORE 

0821B18026 

CORE 

CORE 

1121B18002 

1121B18005 

CORE 

1121B18007 

0821B18019 CORE 

|0821B18020 CORE 

CORE 

0821B18021 CORE 

1121B18009 

0821B18022 CORE 

1121B18010 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

1121B18013 

1121B18015 

CORE 

|0821B18025 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

1121B18001 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|1121B18003 CORE 

CORE 

Date: 

1121B18006 CORE 

CORE 

|1121B18008 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|1121818011 CORE 

CORE 

1121818012 CORE 

CORE 

HIST 

CORE 

1121B18016 CORE 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

|HIST 
|HIST 
HIST 

|Full Signature of Examiner 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

|HIST 

HIST 

HIST 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

XIII 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 
XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 
XIV 

XIV 

XIV 
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XIV 
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XIII 
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XII 

XI 
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XII 

XII 
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XI 
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|ABS 
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19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

19 
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18 

19 

17 

19 

19 

18 

17 

18 

18 

18 

19 

19 

16 

16 

19 

19 

17 

17 

18 

19 

18 

18 

18 

19 

18 

17 

17 

18 

18 

17 
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|1121B18017 
1121B18018 CORE 

1121B18019 

1121B18021 

1121818020 CORE 

1121B18022 CORE 

1121B18025 

|1121818023 CORE 
1121B18024 CORE 

1121B18027 

1121B18028 

1121818026 CORE 

1121B18031 
1121B18032 

1121B18033 

1121B18029 CORE 

1121B18030 CORE 

1121B18037 

CORE 

CORE 

1121B18041 

CORE 

|1121B18043 

1121818035 CORE 

1121B18044 

1121818036 CORE 

CORE 

1121B18047 

1121B18038 CORE 

CORE 

1121818039 CORE 

|1121B18049 

CORE 

1121B18040 CORE 

1121B18050 

1121B18051 

CORE 

|1121B18042 CORE 

1121B18001 

|CORE 

1121B18002 

CORE 

CORE 

|1121818045 CORE 
1121B18046 CORE 

1121818010 

1121B18011 

CORE 

|1121B18048 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

|1121B18052 CORE 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

Date: 

CORE 

|1121818003 CORE 
CORE 

|1121B18005 CORE 

1121B18006 CORE 
1121B18007 CORE 

|1121B18008 CORE 

1121B18009 CORE 

CORE 

ODIA 

CORE 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

|Full Signature of Examiner 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

|ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

XI 

ODIA 

XII 

XII 

XIII 

XI 

XI 

XII 
XI 

XI 

XIII 

XI 

XII 

XIII 

XIII 

XI 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XII 
XII 

XII 
XIII 

XIII 
XIII 

|XIII 
XIII 

|XIII 

XIII 

XII 
XIII 
XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIII 

XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 

|XIV 

|XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 

XIV 

|XIV 

XIV 

17 

19 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

18 

17 

19 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

17 

17 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

18 

18 

17 

17 
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17 

18 

18| 
17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

19 

17 

16 

18 
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1121818012 
1121618013 
|112181BO13 
11218)NO16 
112181O 

11218 

4321818029 
312183s0%0 

1818083 

14.1618082 
6l8033 

1121618035 
312161 8036 
1122818037 

1121818038 

1:21618039 

112161 8040 
112181S041 
1121B18042 

1121818043 

1121618044 

112161 8045 
2121B1 8046 
1121818047 

1121B18049 

CORE 

COR 

CORI 

CORE 
CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

1121B18048 CORE 
CORE 

1121618050 CORE 

1121B18051 CORE 

1421818004 CORE 
1421B18005 CORE 

|1421B18006 CORE 

1121618052 CORE 

|1421B18001 CORE 
|1421818002 CORE 
|1421818003 |CORE 

oDIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

OpIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

0DIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

0DIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

ODIA 

PSC 

ODIA 

ODIA 

PSC 

ODIA 

PSC 

ODIA 

ODIA 

PSC 

PSC 

ODIA 

|Full Signature of Examiner 
Date: 

ODIA 

PSC 

XIV 

XIV 

NIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 

XIV 
XIV 
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|XII 
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16 

17 

16 

17 
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17 
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17 

15 

18 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

17 

18 

18 

18 

18 

15 

Principal 
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1421818007 CORE 
1421B18008 CORE 

1421B18009 CORE 

1421B18010 CORE 

1421B18011 CORE 

1421B18012 CORE 

1421B18013 CORE 

|1421B18014 CORE 

1421818015 CORE 

1421B18016 CORE 

1421B18017 

1421818018 CORE 
|1421818019 
1421B18020 

CORE 

1421818021 CORE 
|1421B18022 CORE 

CORE 

1421B18024 CORE 

CORE 

1421B18025 CORE 
1421818026 CORE 

1421B18029 

1421B18027 |CORE 

1421B18030 

|1421B18028 CORE 

CORE 

|1421B18031 CORE 
CORE 

1421818032 CORE 
1421B18033 CORE 
|1421B18034 CORE 

1421B18042 

|1421B18035 CORE 
|1421B18037 CORE 

|1421B18043 

|1421B18038 CORE 

|1421B18039 CORE 
|1421B18041 CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

Date: 

|1421B18001 |CORE 
|1421B18002 CORE 
1421B18003 CORE 

1421B18004 CORE 

1421B18005 CORE 
1421B18006 CORE 
1421B18007 CORE 

1421B18009 CORE 
1421B18010 CORE 

1421B18011 

PSC 

CORE 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
|PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

Full Signature of Examiner 
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PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

|PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 
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XI 
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